Race Date
April 20, 2019
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Overall Name
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Results By T & S Services

Marcus Harris
Wren Turner
Mark Williams
Chad Turner
Scott Key

Andy Williams
Amanda Williams
Courtney Stroud
William Livingston
Katelin Dill
George Kilgore
Wesley Knee
Christian Stroud
Ted Embry
Wayne Jackson
Austin Russaw
Aaron Kilgore
Christopher Jones
Andre Ford
Robyn Snider
Gwen Key
Melinda Williamson
Reese Nordan
Bre Green

David Deshler
Terrel Brewster
Carollynne Blakney
Krychelle Smith
Delilah Stewart
Renea Thomas
David Reddick
Geri Toycen
Cooper Haynes
Susan Jeffers
Owen Jackson
Isaiah Houston
Jenny Jackson
Donetta Bryant
Anna Dixon
Rhonda Horrobin
Kellen Haynes
Monica Haynes
Dick Orendorff
Amaya Reese
Gwen Hicks
Amy Hurst
Vivian Norton
Andrea Palmer
Christie Shelton
Maureen Newton
Karen Gregg
Todd Wilson
Linda Reeves
Flynn Tillison
Nancy Blackwood
Cali Jo Hinkle
Jessie Yancey
Houston McDuffie
Calvin Bryant
Shannon Owens
Rebecca Owens
Shankita Tarver
Lysandra McRay
Melvin Walker
Shika Byers

Lasonia Williams-Gardner

Jeanne Pyron

Run for Funds 5K
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend

38 31 M
133 17 M
131 27 M
134 15 M
56 56 M
132 30 M
120 37 F
106 47 M
69 33 M
25 15 F
129 46 M
61 17 M
103 11 M
27 69 M
52 33 M
96 16 M
58 25 M
54 58 M
146 10 M
99 54 F
55 53 F
122 40 F
82 26 M
36 21 F
142 48 M

6 33 M

4 59 F
147 36 F
101 9 F
110 42 F
141 41 M
115 58 F
139 10 M
136 65 F
51 12 M
45 11 M
50 34 F
11 66 F
26 46 F
143 55 F
138 16 M
137 44 F
84 79 M
130 21 F
39 70 F
145 43 F
135 44 F
88 31 F
97 50 F
140 54 F
37 64 F
123 30 M
93 53 F
113 13 M

3 59 F
41 9 F
126 28 F
75 26 M
10 72 M
87 9 F
86 35 F
108 31 F
76 54 F
117 81 M
15 42 F
121 47 F
91 40 F

AG Place
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30-39
11-19
20-29
11-19
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
11-19
40-49
11-19
11-19
60-69
30-39
11-19
20-29
50-59
0-10
50-59
50-59
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
0-10
40-49
40-49
50-59
0-10
60-69
11-19
11-19
30-39
60-69
40-49
50-59
11-19
40-49
70-99
20-29
70-99
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
60-69
30-39
50-59
11-19
50-59
0-10
20-29
20-29
70-99
0-10
30-39
30-39
50-59
70-99
40-49
40-49
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:55.8 18:57.0
20:24.1 20:25.8
20:47.5 20:49.1
21:42.8 21:44.4
23:25.8 23:28.2
25:32.3 25:38.0
25:43.5 25:46.8
26:41.2 26:44.2
27:14.4 27:16.8
27:24.4 27:28.6
29:17.3 29:20.2
30:11.1 30:16.0
31:14.3 31:16.4
31:27.2 31:33.1
31:34.0 31:38.3
32:02.0 32:04.7
32:21.1 32:23.5
32:29.8 32:40.4
32:45.3 32:45.3
32:54.1 33:01.9
33:20.5 33:25.4
33:27.8 33:31.9
34:24.2 34:30.9
34:30.7 34:43.5
35:19.2 35:29.3
35:36.2 35:39.9
36:05.7 36:19.5
37:.01.5 37:10.2
37:07.6 37:09.1
37:20.1 37:34.6
37:43.4 37:52.8
37:50.7 37:54.2
37:54.4 38:01.5
37:57.2 38:10.7
38:14.6 38:19.5
38:46.3 38:46.3
38:57.4 39:02.3
39:19.3 39:27.8
39:59.1 40:15.8
40:32.1 40:43.3
40:43.7 40:52.3
40:47.6 40:56.2
40:51.9 41:05.3
41:04.3 41:17.6
41:06.1 41:15.7
41:31.7 41:46.8
41:32.2 41:46.9
41:39.7 41:43.1
42:41.9 42:51.3
42:42.6 42:51.4
42:51.9 43:02.6
42:52.6 43:02.8
44:14.3 44:22.3
44:34.2 44:44.1
44:38.9 44:51.2
48:14.2 48:26.2
49:06.7 49:14.4
49:53.8 50:00.0
49:55.5 50:02.7
50:11.6 50:19.8
50:43.1 50:52.9
50:59.7 51:07.4
51:38.7 51:45.9
51:40.9 51:47.5
52:10.4 52:22.5
52:13.3 52:25.4
52:28.2 52:44.9
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Race Date
April 20, 2019

Place

Overall Name

68
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Results By T & S Services

Tom Wright
Jubeshia Loveberry
Georgia Fargason
Kristen Fargason
Hali Brown

Dusty Murphy
Chris Partee

Eric Lindsey
Marcia Ghee
Michelle Knee
Cynthia Knee
Shenequia Cole
Shirley Graves
Donna Tillison
Jane Lipham

Run for Funds 5K
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend

124 50 M
70 44 F
29 57 F
30 25 F

8 25 F
81 31 M
89 32 M
65 30 M
128 70 F
60 21 F
59 52 F
17 39 F
35 71 F
112 68 F
66 68 F

AG Place
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50-59
40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
70-99
20-29
50-59
30-39
70-99
60-69
60-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
52:34.0 52:51.0
53:26.5 53:39.8
53:40.8 53:58.8
53:51.3 53:58.4
56:36.9 57:12.8
57:13.0 57:13.0
59:57.6  1:00:08.3
59:58.9  1:00:09.3
1:01:39.7 1:01:51.2
1:03:28.2 1:03:33.9
1:03:29.8  1:03:35.1
1:04:20.8  1:04:29.2
1:12:16.5 1:12:29.3
1:12:16.9  1:12:29.8
1:12:17.4  1:12:29.1
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